
EETT Grant Participants 2009/10 
 

 
SCHOOL PARTICIPANT ASSIGNMENT E-MAIL 9/17 10/20 12/2 2/17 

Bradford Starlet Rondeau English Teacher, 9th srondeau@kusd.edu     
(Y) Michael Cyzak English Teacher, 9th mcyzak@kusd.edu     

 Erik Schlick Special Education Teacher eschlick@kusd.edu     
 Thomas Wood Special Education Teacher tcwood@kusd.edu     
 Susy Siel Library Media Specialist ssiel@kusd.edu     
 John Ramey Instructional Technology Teacher jramey@kusd.edu     
 Kathy Sesser*** Department Chair ksesser@kusd.edu     
Harborside Luann Underwood English Teacher, 10th lunderwo@kusd.edu     

(Y) Jenni Zange-Schmidt Special Educaiton jschmidt@kusd.edu     
 Mike Underwood Instructional Technology Teacher munderwo@kusd.edu     
Indian Trail  Julie Kerkman English Teacher, 9th jkerkman@kusd.edu     

(Y) Tammy Konitzer English Teacher, 9th tkonitze@kusd.edu     
 Jerry Graczkowski Special Education Teacher ggraczko@kusd.edu     
 Jeanne Lepp Special Education Teacher jlepp@kusd.edu     
 Chris O’Regan Library Media Specialist coregan@kusd.edu     
 Page Kessler Instructional Technology Teacher pkessler@kusd.edu     
Lakeview Kristi LaCroix English Teacher, 9th klacroix@kusd.edu     

(S) Jang Jallow Special Education jjallow@kusd.edu     
 Greg Schopp Instructional Technology Teacher gschopp@kusd.edu     
Reuther Pat Thompson English Teacher, 9th pthompso@kusd.edu     

(Y) David Duecker Special Education Teacher dduecker@kusd.edu     
 Kris Miller Library Media Specialist kmmiller@kusd.edu     
 Laura Betker Instructional Technology Teacher lbetker@kusd.edu     
Tremper Josh Cummins English Teacher, 9th jcummins@kusd.edu     

(Y) Paul Mommaerts English Teacher, 9th pmommaer@kusd.edu     
 Matt Rizzo Special Education mrizzo@kusd.edu     
 Will Thompkins Special Education wthompki@kusd.edu     
 Lorena Danielson Library Media Specialist lodaniel@kusd.edu     
 Chuck Romano Instructional Technology Teacher cromano@kusd.edu     
 


